DEFERRED LOAN PROGRAM GUIDELINES

FAMILY
SIZE

MAXIMUM INCOME
ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENT

5% FIXED RATE LOAN PROGRAM GUIDELINES

FAMILY SIZE

MAXIMUM INCOME
ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENT

1

$37,650.00

$60,200.00

$43,000.00

$68,800.00

$48,400.00

$77,400.00

$53,750.00

$86,000.00

$58,050.00

$92,900.00

$62,350.00

$99,800.00

$66,650.00

$106,650.00

O NN~ (W|N

$70,950.00
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$113,500.00




